WFWP USA: April 13 HerStory Award Event - RSVP

Kaeleigh Moffitt April 12, 2024





Dear WFWP-GWPN members, friends, and supporters,

It is with great anticipation that we prepare for this month's <u>HerStory</u> award ceremony on Saturday, April 13 at 8:00 PM Eastern!

We will be hearing from some amazing women leaders as HerStory Award recipients. Please join us in honoring these women peace leaders and hear their powerful stories.

Feel free to invite others to join!

Click below to RSVP to the Zoom event.

Sincerely, WFWP-GWPN USA

RSVP April 13 Program





Our Contact Information

Women's Federation for World Peace USA 481 8th Avenue, Suite 608
New York, NY 10001
(212) 302-8837
www,wfwp,us

WOMEN WORKING TOGETHER TO TRANSFORM OUR

GLOBAL FAMILY.

WHAT WE DO



GRASSROOTS

UNLOCKING THE IMPACT OF WOMEN

Education and training to strengthen the impact of women in society.



GLOBAL WOMEN'S PEACE NETWORK

PIONEERING A NEW WAY TO LEAD

Professional programming empowering women leaders and their influence.



TRANSFORMING PEACEBUILDING

A HEALING TOUCH FOR THE WORLD

Healing the world through reconciliation, service, and

WHO WE ARE

We believe women possess unique qualities and perspectives that can reshape the world, and we are committed to supporting them on the journey of unlocking their true potential.



GET CONNECTED



CONTACT INFORMATION

	First Name	
	Last Name	•
	Email *	
someone	@website.com	
I want to r	eceive emails	at this addres
Imn	ot a robot	HONTON
	Sign up	









Women's Federation for World Peace is a federally recognized 501(C)3) NGO in General Consultative Status with the Economic and Social Council of the United Nations.





← Back to All Events

APRIL: NATIONAL HERSTORY AWARD

Saturday, April 13, 2024 8:00 PM – 9:00 PM

Women's Federation for World Peace USA 481 8th Ave. Suite 1228, New York, NY 10001, United States (map) RSVP below:



CONTACT INFORMATION

First Name *	
	-
Last Name *	
Email *	
someone@website.com	
I want to receive emails o	at this address
I'm not a robot	reCAPTCHA Privacy • Terms
Sign up	

April 7

SPRING UP: PLANTING NEW SEEDS FOR A BLOSSOMING OF THE HEART

April 20

SELF-CARE ISN'T SELFISH WITH REBECCA BOSWELL



WFWP Leader Resources

Member Only Webinar Access

481 8th Ave. Suite 608, New York, NY 10001 - 1 (212) 302-8837 - info@wfwp.us Copyright © 2024, Women's Federation for World Peace USA - All Rights Reserved. <u>Privacy Policy</u>.